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Candidato(a)

ADEMAR FERREIRA GONCALVES
JUNIOR

ALESSANDRO GALVAO MATOS
ANDREW BATISTA FERREIRA
CAMILA FREIRE SIQUEIRA

CARLA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS
RIBEIRO

DIRCE LUCIA BATISTA RIBEIRO

ERICA CRISTINA SANTOS SOUZA
EVELLY CARLA DIAS MATIAS

FELIPE INACIO MELO ANDRADE
FERNANDA GALVAO BOTELHO
GEOVANA DO ROSARIO SILVA
HERBERT EMANOEL FREITAS DANTAS
HEVERALDO DO MAR SANTANA
HYNGRID ATHE CONCEICAO SILVA

JAMILI DO SOCORRO CARDOSO
LOBATO

JONATHA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
JORGE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

LEONARDO MONTEIRO BRITO

Resultado da
homologacao de
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LORRANY BRASIL SEIXAS

LUANA CARINA MORAES MACHADO
LUCAS BRENDO LIMA LISBOA

LUILSON QUEIROZ RODRIGUES

LUISs HENRIQUE ANDRADE DE CASTRO
MARCOS PAULO LOPES FERREIRA

MARIA AUXILIADORA MENDONCA DOS
SANTOS

MARIO SERGIO BENTES DOS SANTOS
NEWTON CARLOS AMORAS DA CRUZ
PAULA BEATRIZ REGO MENEZES
PEDRO ISRAEL MOTA PINTO
RAILANA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ROBERTA BARROS DOS SANTOS

ROBERTA CAROLINA MAUES DO
NASCIMENTO

ROBERTO BARROS DA SILVA
SIARA SILVA RAMALHO
SILVIA REGINA JOAO
SINARA ARAUJO DA COSTA

VANDEMBERG ASSUNCAO PASTANA
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11539
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11693

11606

11529

11646

11576

11705

11667

11677

11699

CARLA SILVA DA SILVA

DEMISON GOMES FARIAS

HUGO CARLOS DO CARMO FIGUEIREDO
INARA SILVA CONCEICAO

MARCEL DA SERRA CRUZ

MARIA ALICE DA CRUZ OLIVEIRA
MARIA ODILENE MIRANDA DO CARMO

MARILIA GEOVANA DE OLIVEIRA
LISBOA

RENATA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS AVIZ
RITA DE CASSIA BATISTA SOARES
STEPHANIE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

WESLLEY DE SOUZA MARQUES

HOMOLOGADA
NAO HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
NAO HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
NAO HOMOLOGADA
NAO HOMOLOGADA

NAO HOMOLOGADA

HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA
HOMOLOGADA

HOMOLOGADA

Belém, 10 de janeiro de 2022.
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